MR2349-1345

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
CHIH WEN SU	Name: BEHAVIOR TECH COMPUTER CORP.			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗹 No				
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 2F, 51, Tung Hsing Rd.			
Execution Date(s) 7/18/2003				
Assignment Merger				
Security Agreement Change of Name	Cîty: 110 Taipei			
Joint Research Agreement	State:			
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip:			
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Zip			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo			
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
10/775,502				
 Additional numbers atlached?				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence				
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1			
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Internal Address:Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card			
	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	Enclosed			
	None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information			
State: MD Zip:21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date			
Phone Number: <u>410-465-6678</u>	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011			
Fax Number: 410-461-3987				
Email Address:	Authorized User Name			
9. Signature	7/3/2006			
Signature	Date			
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> **PATENT** REEL: 017881 FRAME: 0571

UTILITY SOLE/JOINT-U.S. ONLY

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I'we, CHIH WEN S	3U		
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, herein	nafter referred to a	ASSIGNOR, have invente	d certain new and usefu
improvements in STRUCTURE OF HOUSIN			
(hereinafter referred to as "The Invention") for which executed on even date herewith:	en application for t	Inited States Letters Patent v	A-972
cxccuted on	i	3/775 500	
☑ filed on 9 Feb. 2004		<i>)///5,5</i> 02:	
(i) filed as PCT International Application No)	on	
The United States of America;			
Patent number	issue on	<u> </u>	
WHEREAS BEHAVIOR TEX	Ж СОМРИТЕ	CORP	

whose post office address is <u>2F, 51, TUNG</u> hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of ac States;	ASTING HD	110 TATPET TA	TWAN, R.O.C. to the same in the United
NOW THEREFORE for send and valuable con-	-:	Cookiek is beenky sale-out a	
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable con-			
these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said A			
application throughout the United States of America, i	ncluding any and a	ll Letters Patent granted on a	uny division, continuation
continuation-in-part and relatue of said application.			
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute un	y documents that i	ogally may be required in o	onnection with the filing
prosecution and maintenance of said application or			
including additional documents that may be required			
further consideration, ASSIGNOR also agrees, without			
communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's reques			
ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide ful			
be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prose			
encompassed within the terms of this instrument, ASS		ns under this instrument sha	ll extend to AS\$IGNOR"
heirs, executors, administrators and other legal repressi	ntatives.		
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests			
Patent referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASS			
ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof; and for the use and	Olden to fooded b	NEE's legal representatives	and successors, to the fu
end of the term for which such Letters Patent may t	be granted, as full:	and entirely as the same	wasid have been held b
ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been mar			
Assignor:	رُدُ Duted this	day of 07	בי מאכיוו
	/ن	, ,	
CHIH WEN SU		~ 1.1	\cap
		Chik WE	2K (\U
		5/07/ 60	ontured.
		Ą.Ę.	MIMPE.
Assignor:	Market state	, day of	جے رائے س
7433127101	Dated this	asker *	المحمد ال
ı			
		Signa	lure
		-	
Assignor;:	Dated this	day of	#I
		Signe	TUTE
		•	

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

RECORDED: 07/03/2006